©GA

Division

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2 Mini

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Mini

L5 Junior

L2 Youth - Small
L5 Junior

L2 Youth - Small
L5 Junior

L2 Youth - Small

L5 Senior Open Coed
L2 Youth - Small
L5 Senior Open Coed
L2 Youth - Small
L5 Senior Open Coed
L2 Youth - Small
L5 Senior Open Coed

Program

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
South Central Xtreme
Step One All Stars - North
The Stingray All Stars
Studio All-Stars
Northeast Ohio All Stars
BREAK

Northeast Ohio All Stars
Elite Tumbling Center
Ohio Elite Sport Complex
Top Gun All Stars

East Tennessee Cheer
Northeast Ohio All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
World Cup

BREAK

South Central Xtreme
Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Stars
Top Gun All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
Buckeye Cheer Stars
Top Gun All Stars

ICE

Northeast Ohio All Stars
BREAK

Fire & Ice Allstars
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Top Notch Cheer

Fire & Ice Allstars

Rain Athletics

Premier Athletics - Nashville

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
BREAK
Famous Superstars

Premier Athletics - Nashville

ICE

Fire & Ice Allstars
Element All Stars
World Elite

Roanoke Elite All Stars

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall A

Team Name
GATORS
Lucky Charms
Charming
cosmos

Mini Superstars
Valenteenie Tinys
Break

Sugar

Tiny Twinkles
Code 535 mini 1 prep
Glow

Royal Kittens
Cupids

Mini Rev

Zero Gravity Gold
Break

Golden Girls
LADY LYNX
Little Dippers
Dazzle
Glamorous
Stardust
Reign

Mini Moons
Adore

Break

Baby Ice
Passion

Ring Pops
Yetis

Splash

LADY GUNZ
CHEETAHS
Break
SHAMELESS
STRYKERS
Lunar Elite
Wildfire

Onyx
Fearless

O5 Obsession

City
Miamisburg
Chillicothe
Chesterland
Richmond
Urbana
North Canton

North Canton
Chesapeake
Pataskala
Avon
Kingsport
North Canton
Richmond
Grove City

Chillicothe
Miamisburg
Powell
Avon
Chesterland
Powell
Avon
Washington
North Canton

Hermitage
North Canton
Fremont
Hermitage
McKeesport
Franklin
Miamisburg

Charleston
Franklin
Washington
Pittsburgh
Lewiston
Tallmadge
Roanoke

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
TN
OH
KY
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH

PA
OH
OH
PA
PA
TN
OH

wv
TN
PA
PA
ME
OH
VA

7:22 AM
7:25 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:36 AM
7:39 AM

7:50 AM
7:53 AM
7:57 AM
8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM

8:25 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:39 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:49 AM
8:53 AM

9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:19 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM

9:40 AM
9:43 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:01 AM

Stretch  Tumble
7:27 AM  7:34 AM
7:30 AM  7:37 AM
7:34 AM  7:41 AM
7:37 AM  7:44 AM
7:41 AM  7:48 AM
7:44 AM  7:51 AM

7:55 AM 8:02 AM
7:58 AM 8:05 AM
8:02 AM 8:09 AM
8:.05AM 8:12 AM
8:09 AM 8:16 AM
8:12 AM 8:19 AM
8:16 AM 8:23 AM
8:19 AM 8:26 AM

8:30 AM 8:37 AM
8:33 AM 8:40 AM
8:37 AM 8:44 AM
8:40 AM 8:47 AM
8:44 AM 8:51 AM
8:47 AM 8:54 AM
8:51 AM 8:58 AM
8:54 AM 9:01 AM
8:58 AM 9:05 AM

9:13 AM 9:20 AM
9:17 AM  9:24 AM
9:20 AM  9:27 AM
9:24 AM  9:31 AM
9:27 AM  9:34 AM
9:31 AM 9:38 AM
9:34 AM  9:41 AM

9:45 AM  9:52 AM
9:48 AM  9:55 AM
9:52 AM  9:59 AM
9:55 AM 10:02 AM
9:59 AM 10:06 AM
10:02 AM 10:09 AM
10:06 AM 10:13 AM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete

7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM

8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM

8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:01 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM

9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM

9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM

8:16 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM

8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:01 AM
9:05 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:19 AM

9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM

10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:27 AM

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:21 AM
10:25 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:39 AM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

Division
L2 Youth - Small
L5 Junior - D2

L2 Youth - Small

L5 Junior - D2

L2 Youth - Medium
L5 Junior Coed

L2 Youth - Medium
L5 Junior Coed

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L5 Senior Coed

L2 Youth - D2 - Small

L5 Senior Open

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth - D2 - Small
L5 Senior

L2 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open - NT

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

Program

Northeast Ohio All Stars
Off Main Cheer & Tumbling
BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

GU Shamrocks

Fire & Ice Allstars
Famous Superstars
Top Gun All Stars

Bay State All Stars
Famous Superstars
Bluegrass Athletics
Roanoke Elite All Stars
BREAK

World Cup

Studio All-Stars

Motor City Cheer

CTA Highflyers

XCA

Xtreme All Stars
Indiana Elite

Ohio Elite Sport Complex
The Stingray All Stars
Bluegrass Athletics
BREAK

XCA

Pacific Beach Allstars - San Diego

East Tennessee Cheer
Premier Athletics - Michigan
GU Shamrocks

Bay State NH

Superior Athletics

Bay State All Stars
BREAK

South Central Xtreme
ICE

Perfect Storm Allstars
GymTyme All-Stars
Mystiq Legacy

World Cup

Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

Champs Central

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall A

Team Name
Sweethearts
Intensity
Break
Covergirls
Lucky 5
Ignite

JR. VANITY
Shimmer
Sky

GLAM SQUAD
Blackout
Queen Bees
Break
Gemini
Youth Fierce
Diamonds
Starstruck
Knockout
Dynasty
Black Reign
Code 722
G5

Black Ice
Lunch Break
Junior Mafia
Ice Queens
Majesty Cats
Showtime
Galway Gals
Aurora
Junior Royalty
Suns

Break

Wish
Tempest
Supernova
Rose

Trinity
Neptune
Notorious
Break
Dazzles

City
North Canton
Nicholasville

Knoxville
Indianapolis
Hermitage
Charleston
Avon
Shrewsbury
Charleston
Lexington
Roanoke

Grove City
Urbana
Farmington Hills
Morgantown
Northern Cambria
Warren
Noblesville
Pataskala
West Chester
Lexington

Northern Cambria

San Diego
Kingsport
Plymouth

Indianapolis

Dover
Steubenville
Shrewsbury

Chillicothe
Washington
Massillon
Louisville
Columbus
Easton
Franklin

Clarksburg

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

OH
KY

TN
IN
PA
wv
OH
MA
Wv
KY
VA

OH
OH
MI
wv
PA
OH
IN
OH
OH
KY

PA
CA
TN
MI
IN
NH
OH
MA

OH
PA
OH
KY
OH
PA
Wi

Wwv

State Check - In

10:04 AM
10:08 AM

10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:39 AM
10:43 AM
10:46 AM

10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:07 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:25 AM
11:28 AM

12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:31 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM

12:52 PM
12:55 PM
12:59 PM
1:02 PM
1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:13 PM

1:23 PM

Stretch
10:09 AM
10:13 AM

10:23 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM

11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM

12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM

12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM

1:28 PM

Tumble
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM

11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM

12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM

1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM

1:35 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete

10:23 AM
10:27 AM

10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM

11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM

12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM

111 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM

1:42 PM

10:30 AM
10:34 AM

10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM

11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM

12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM

1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM

1:49 PM

10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:49 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:03 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:51 PM
1:54 PM
2:01 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

Division

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open

L2 Junior - Medium

L7 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 Junior

L2 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Open

L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L2 Junior - Small

L7 International Open
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior - XSmall

L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

Program

Fire & Ice Allstars

Blue Storm Athletics
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Champion Force Athletics
High Country Cheer
Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland
Elite Cheer Michigan
Diamonds All Stars

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

World Elite

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars

Premier Athletics - Nashville
Element All Stars

Top Gun All Stars

BREAK

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
The Stingray All Stars
Tumble World

Northeast Ohio All Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars

World Cup

World Cup

Bay State All Stars

BREAK

GymTyme All-Stars

Dreamz Elite Allstars
GymTyme All-Stars

Top Notch Cheer

Diamonds All Stars

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading
BREAK

GymTyme South

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky

World Elite

Bullitt Athletics

Step One All Stars

Midwest Cheer Elite - Toledo
Premier Athletics - Michigan

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall A

Team Name
INTensiy
SUB ZERO
ElegaNT
Junior Jags
Lavender
Wildfire
WiNTer Storm
INFINITY
Showtime
Break
Sassycats
Crave
JAGS

Jade
SNIPERS
Jade
Emeralds
Break
Finale
Wright Flyers
Lady Dream
Knockouts
Lady Ice
Blazing Stars
Zenith
Supercells
Break

Gold
Twilight
Rouge
Unreal
Bombshells
Limelight
Guardians
Break
Black Ice
Rouge
Authority
Notorious
Incredible
Galaxy Girls
Wicked

City
Pittsburgh
Akron
North Canton
Powell
Warren
Littleton
North Royalton
Chesterfield
Knoxville

Knoxville
Tallmadge
Miamisburg
Louisville
Franklin
Lewiston
Avon

Yorktown
West Chester
Chesapeake
North Canton

Hermitage

Grove City

Easton

Shrewsbury

Louisville
Joliet
Louisville
Fremont
Knoxville
Sunbury
Mifflinburg

Mount Washington

Erlanger
Tallmadge
Shepherdsville
Columbus
Perrysburg
Plymouth

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

PA  1:27 PM
OH 1:30PM
OH 1:34PM
OH 1:37PM
Ml 1:41 PM
CO 1:44PM
OH 1:48PM
Ml 1:51 PM
TN  1:55PM
TN  2:10PM
OH 2:14PM
OH 2:17PM
KY 2:21 PM
TN  2:24PM
ME 2:28 PM
OH 2:31PM
VA 2:42PM
OH 2:45PM
OH 2:49PM
OH 2:52PM
PA  2:56 PM
OH 2:59PM
PA  3:03 PM
MA  3:06 PM
KY 3:17 PM
IL 3:20 PM
KY  3:24 PM
OH 3:27PM
TN 3:31PM
OH 3:34PM
PA  3:38 PM
KY  3:53 PM
KY  3:57 PM
OH 4:.00 PM
KY  4:.04 PM
OH 4.07PM
OH 4:11PM
Ml 4:14 PM

Stretch
1:32 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM

2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM

3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM

3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM

Tumble
1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM

2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM

2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM

3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM

4:05 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete

1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM

2:29 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM

3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM

3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:57 PM

4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM

1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:21 PM

2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM

3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM

3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM

4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM

2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:15 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 -U17

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L2 - U17

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L2 -U17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L2 - U17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L2 -U17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L2 -uU17
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L2 -U17
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L2 -U19
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

BREAK

Elite Cheer Michigan
Quest Elite

Step One All Stars - North
Indiana Elite

Fire & Ice Allstars

ICE

Top Gun All Stars

Cheer Central Athletics
Step One All Stars
BREAK

Spirit Athletics

C Force Athletics

Famous Superstars

Core Athletix

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
Bay State NH

Top Notch Cheer

BREAK

Bay State All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
BREAK

Bluegrass Athletics
Xtreme All Stars

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Rain Athletics

East Tennessee Cheer
Bay State All Stars
Premier Athletics - Michigan

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Dinner Break
Coed Crush
Royalty
Phenomenal
Emerald

Hail

Ozone

Royal Jags
EMERALDS
XO

Break
Wildcats
Wickens
GOLD

Silver

Hi6h Intensity
Weathergirls
Godiva

Open

Surge

Spicy

Break

Code Blue
Royalty
BOOMSLANG
Weather Girls
Reign Cats
Fire

Legacy

Chesterfield
Beavercreek
Chesterland
Noblesville
Pittsburgh
Washington
Avon
Louisville
Columbus

Union
Massillon
Charleston
Dunkirk

Shelby Township

Dover
Fremont

Shrewsbury
Chesterland

Lexington
Warren
Miamisburg
McKeesport
Kingsport
Shrewsbury
Plymouth

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

Ml
OH
OH

IN
PA
PA
OH
KY
OH

KY
OH
wv
NY

Ml
NH
OH

MA
OH

KY
OH
OH
PA
TN
MA
Ml

5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM

5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM

6:15 PM
6:18 PM

6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:51 PM
6:55 PM

5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM

5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM

6:20 PM
6:23 PM

6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM

5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM

6:27 PM
6:30 PM

6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM

Columbus Convention Center

5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM

6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM

6:34 PM
6:37 PM

6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM

5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM

6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM

6:41 PM
6:44 PM

7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:21 PM

4:56 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:12 PM
7:15 PM
7:19 PM
7:22 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM
7:33 PM

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



<°A Columbus Convention Center

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall B

Division Program Team Name City State Check -In Stretch Tumble Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions ~ Famous Superstars SHIMMER Charleston WV  7:22AM  7:27TAM 734 AM T 41 AM 7:48 AM 8:00 AM
L2.2 Junior - PREP Buckeye Cheer Stars Supernovas Powell OH 7:25AM 7:30AM 7:37 AM T7:44 AM 7:51 AM 8:03 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions ~ Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code Black Pataskala OH 7:29AM 7:34AM T7:41 AM T7:48 AM 7:55 AM 8:07 AM
L2.2 Youth - PREP The Stingray All Stars Envy Richmond KY 7:32AM T7:37AM 744 AM 751 AM 7:58 AM 8:10 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions ~ World Cup Zero Gravity White Grove City OH 7:36AM T7:41AM T7:48 AM 7:55 AM 8:02 AM 8:14 AM
L1 Youth - Novice Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code Green Pataskala OH 7:39AM 7:44AM 751 AM 7:58 AM 8:05 AM 8:17 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions  Legacy Xtreme All Stars TINY TIGERS Miamisburg OH 7:43AM 748AM 7:55AM 8:02 AM 8:09 AM 8:21 AM
L2.1 Youth - PREP Flip Factory Sparklers Waverly OH 7:46AM 751AM 7:58 AM 8:05 AM 8:12 AM 8:24 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions ~ Step One All Stars Teeny Columbus OH 7:50AM 7:55AM 8:02AM 8:09 AM 8:16 AM 8:28 AM
BREAK Break 8:31 AM
L2.1 Junior - PREP CTA Highflyers Blue Angels Morgantown Wwv 8.05AM 8:10AM 8:17AM 8:24 AM 8:31 AM 8:43 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition Mystiq Legacy Serenity Columbus OH 809AM 814AM 8221 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM 8:47 AM
CheerABILITIES - Elite GymTyme All-Stars Superstars Louisville KY 812AM 8:17AM 824 AM 8:31 AM 8:38 AM 8:50 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition Top Gun All Stars Twinkles Avon OH 816AM 821 AM 8:28AM 8:35 AM 8:42 AM 8:54 AM
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition Top Gun All Stars Shining Stars Avon OH 819AM 824 AM 8:31AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM 8:57 AM
L1 Youth - D2 GU Shamrocks Classy Clovers Indianapolis IN 8:23AM 828 AM 8:35AM  8:42 AM 8:49 AM 9:01 AM
L1 Tiny Fire & Ice Allstars Frostbites Hermitage PA 826 AM 831AM 8:38AM 8:45AM 8:52 AM 9:04 AM
L1 Youth - D2 South Central Xtreme Splash Chillicothe OH 830AM 835AM 8:42AM 8:49 AM 8:56 AM 9:08 AM
BREAK Break 9:11 AM
L1 Tiny World Elite Boss Babes Brecksville OH 840AM 845AM 8552 AM 8:59 AM 9:06 AM 9:18 AM
L1 Youth - D2 Mystiq Legacy Dynasty Columbus OH 844AM 849AM 8156 AM 9:03 AM 9:10 AM 9:22 AM
L1 Tiny Champs Central Glimmer Clarksburg WV  847AM 852AM 859 AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:25 AM
L1 Youth - D2 Roanoke Elite All Stars Barbies Roanoke VA 851AM 856 AM 9:03AM 9:10 AM 9:17 AM 9:29 AM
L1 Tiny World Cup Moonstruck Grove City OH 854AM 859AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:20 AM 9:32 AM
L1 Youth - D2 Buckeye Cheer Elite Wonder Cats Powell OH 858AM 9:03AM 9:10AM 9:17 AM 9:24 AM 9:36 AM
L1 Tiny ICE Starstruck Washington PA 9:01AM 9:06 AM 9:13AM 9:20 AM 9:27 AM 9:39 AM
L1 Youth - D2 XCA Grenades Northern Cambria  PA  9:05AM 9:10AM 9:17AM  9:24 AM 9:31 AM 9:43 AM
BREAK Break 9:46 AM
L1 Mini World Elite Glam Girls Tallmadge OH 915AM 9:20AM 9:27 AM  9:34 AM 9:41 AM 9:53 AM
L1 Youth - D2 High Country Cheer Ranger Girls Littleton CO 919AM 924AM 9:31AM 9:38 AM 9:45 AM 9:57 AM
L1 Mini World Cup Supermoons Grove City OH 922AM 9:27AM 9:34 AM 9141 AM 9:48 AM 10:00 AM
L1 Youth - D2 Champs Central Shimmer Clarksburg WV 9226 AM  9:31AM  9:38AM  9:45 AM 9:52 AM 10:04 AM
L1 Mini The Stingray All Stars Gliders West Chester OH 9229AM 9:34 AM  9:41 AM  9:48 AM 9:55 AM 10:07 AM
L1 Youth Diamonds All Stars Glitter Girls Knoxville TN  9:33AM  9:38AM 9:45AM  9:52 AM 9:59 AM 10:11 AM
L1 Mini Top Gun All Stars Starlight Avon OH 936AM 941AM 9148 AM 9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:14 AM
L1 Youth GymTyme South Crimson Strikers Mount Washington KY  9:40AM 9:45AM 9:52AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:18 AM
L1 Mini - D2 CTA Highflyers Rebel Rockets Morgantown WV 9143 AM 9148 AM  9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:21 AM
BREAK Break 10:25 AM
L1 Youth Northeast Ohio All Stars Crush North Canton OH 954AM 9:59AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:32 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Studio All-Stars Mini Elite Urbana OH 9:57AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:35 AM
L1 Youth Step One All Stars Marvelous Columbus OH 10:01 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:39 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Superior Athletics Mini Sparkle Steubenville OH 10:04 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:42 AM
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Division
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Youth

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Youth

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Exhibition (Cheer)

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
Exhibition (Cheer)

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior
L3 Junior - D2 - Small

Program

The Stingray All Stars
Mystiq Legacy
BREAK

ICE

Famous Superstars
Top Gun All Stars
Elite Tumbling Center
Rain Athletics

XCA

Ohio Elite Sport Complex
Rain Athletics
BREAK

Supernatural All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
Liberty All Stars
Bluegrass Athletics
East Tennessee Cheer
Element All Stars
Diamond Athletics
Champs Central
BREAK

XCA

GU Shamrocks

Elite Tumbling Center
CTA Highflyers

World Elite

Champs Central

The Stingray All Stars
BREAK

World Elite

Liberty All Stars
World Elite

Ohio Elite Sport Complex
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
World Cup

High Country Cheer
Rain Athletics

Cheer Tyme

BREAK

Dreamz Elite Allstars
Diamond Athletics

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall B

Team Name
Cessnas
Destiny

Break

Aurora
SPARKLES
Glitz

Glow Girls
Mist

Mini Gunz
Code 936
Eclipse

Break

Black Diamonds
DC-3

Envy

Blue Crush
Throne Cats
Emerald

Glitz

Blaze

Break
Bombsquad
Envy

Junior Elite Starlites
Fly Girls
Angels

Lucky Charms
Velocity

Lunch Break
Darlings Exhibition
DIVAS
Cheerubs Exhibition
Code 606
Charm
Wildcats
Luminous
Lady S

Crystal

Heart Stoppers
Break

Shade

Ice

City
West Chester
Columbus

Washington
Charleston
Avon
Chesapeake
McKeesport
Northern Cambria
Pataskala
McKeesport

Gardner
West Chester
Jersey City
Lexington
Kingsport
Lewiston
McKeesport
Clarksburg

Northern Cambria
Indianapolis
Chesapeake
Morgantown

Tallmadge
Clarksburg
West Chester

Tallmadge
Jersey City
Tallmadge
Pataskala
North Canton
Powell
Grove City
Littleton
McKeesport
Mechanicsburg

Joliet
McKeesport

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

OH 10:08 AM
OH 10:11 AM
PA  10:22 AM
WV  10:25 AM
OH 10:29 AM
OH 10:32 AM
PA  10:36 AM
PA  10:39 AM
OH 10:43 AM
PA  10:46 AM
MA  10:57 AM
OH 11:00 AM
NJ  11:04 AM
KY 11:.07 AM
TN 11:11 AM
ME 11:14 AM
PA 11:18 AM
WV 11:21 AM
PA  11:32 AM
IN  11:35 AM
OH 11:39 AM
WV 11:42 AM
OH 11:46 AM
WV  11:49 AM
OH 11:53 AM
OH 12:41PM
NJ 12:45PM
OH 12:48 PM
OH 12:52 PM
OH 12:55PM
OH 12:59 PM
OH 1:.02PM
CO 1:.06 PM
PA  1:.09 PM
PA  1:13PM
IL 1:23 PM
PA  1:27PM

Stretch
10:13 AM
10:16 AM

10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM

11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM

11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM

12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM

1:28 PM
1:32 PM

Tumble
10:20 AM
10:23 AM

10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM

11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM

11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:01 PM
12:05 PM

12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1111 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM

1:35 PM
1:39 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
10:27 AM
10:30 AM

10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM

11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM

11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:01 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM

1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM

1:42 PM
1:46 PM

Leave Full Floor
10:34 AM
10:37 AM

10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM

11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM

11:58 AM
12:01 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:19 PM

1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM

1:49 PM
1:53 PM

Compete
10:46 AM
10:49 AM
10:53 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:49 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:03 PM
12:10 PM
12:13 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:31 PM
12:34 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:51 PM
1:54 PM
2:01 PM
2:05 PM
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Division

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1-U17

L3 Senior - Medium
L1-U1l7

L3 Senior - Medium
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L3 Senior - Medium

L4 - U17 Coed

L3 Senior - Medium
L4 Youth

L3 Senior Coed

L4 - Ul1l7

L3 Senior Coed

L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Medium

L4 International Open Coed
L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

Program

World Elite

Rockstar Athletics

Bay State All Stars

East Tennessee Cheer
Step One All Stars - North
South Central Xtreme
Premier Athletics - Nashville
Premier Athletics - Nashville
Spirit Athletics

BREAK

Famous Superstars

Fire & Ice Allstars

XCA

Off Main Cheer & Tumbling
Mystiq Legacy

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
South Central Xtreme
Xtreme All Stars

Top Notch Cheer

Cheer Central Athletics
BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Elite Cheer Michigan
Roanoke Elite All Stars

Fire & Ice Allstars

Blue Storm Athletics
Premier Athletics - Nashville
World Elite

Top Gun All Stars

BREAK

Step One All Stars

Motor City Cheer

ICE

Premier Athletics - Michigan
The Stingray All Stars
BREAK

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
World Cup

The Stingray All Stars
Diamonds All Stars

Step One All Stars - North

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall B

Team Name
Intensity
Renegades
Ozone
Dynasty Cats
Wicked
Lady Luck
CAPTAINS
JAGS
Bravecats
Break
ROYALTY
Scarlett
Lady Bullets
Smoke
Royalty
Midnight
The Show
Lady Elite
Big League
JADE

Break
Supermodels
PANTHERS
TITANIUM
Lethal Ladies
Blaze
GLACIER GIRLS
GENERALS
Sovereignty
Rubies
Break
Flashy

Jade
Celcius
Voodoo
Spitfire
Break

Jade

Rising Suns
Trinity
Knockouts
Magnificent

City
Tallmadge
Franklin
Shrewsbury
Kingsport
Chesterland
Chillicothe
Franklin
Franklin
Union

Charleston
Pittsburgh
Northern Cambria
Nicholasville
Columbus
Erlanger
Chillicothe
Warren
Fremont
Louisville

Knoxville
Miamisburg
Chesterfield

Roanoke

Hermitage
Akron
Franklin
Tallmadge
Avon

Columbus
Farmington Hills
Washington
Plymouth
West Chester

Erlanger
Grove City
Richmond

Knoxville

Chesterland

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

OH
wi
MA
TN
OH
OH
TN
TN
KY

WV
PA
PA
KY
OH
KY
OH
OH
OH
KY

TN
OH
Ml
VA
PA
OH
TN
OH
OH

OH
Ml
PA
Mi
OH

KY
OH
KY
TN
OH

State Check - In

1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:41 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM

2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM

2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:.01 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:15PM
3:19 PM

3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM

3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4.01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM

Stretch
1:35 PM
1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM

2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM

2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM

3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM

3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:13 PM

Tumble
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM

2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM

3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM

3:41 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM

4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:13 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
1:49 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM

2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM

3:10 PM
3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM

3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM

4:13 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM

Leave Full Floor
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM

2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM

3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:45 PM

3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM

4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM

Compete
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:15 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:21 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
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Division

L4 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3-U17

L4 Senior - D2 - Medium

L3-U17

L4 Senior - D2 - Medium

L3 -U17
L4 Senior Open
L3 -U17

L3-U17

L4 Senior - Small

L3 -U17

L4 Senior - Small
L3-U17

L4 Senior - Small

L3 -U17

L4 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - D2 - Small

L4 Senior - Small

L3 Senior - D2 - Small
L4 Senior - Medium
L3 Senior - D2 - Small
L4 Senior - Medium
L3 Senior - D2 - Small
L4 Senior Coed

L3 Senior - Small

L4 Senior Coed

L3 Senior - Small

L4 Senior Coed - D2

Program

XCA

Northeast Ohio All Stars
HCA Gems

Rain Athletics

BREAK

Queen City Storm

ICE

Off Main Cheer & Tumbling
World Elite

BREAK

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus

BREAK

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
GU Shamrocks

Step One All Stars - North
Champs Central
Superior Athletics
Supernatural All Stars
Rain Athletics

BREAK

Bay State All Stars

The Stingray All Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars
Indiana Elite

World Cup

Premier Athletics - Nashville
Step One All Stars

Elite Cheer Michigan
Blue Storm Athletics
BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
Studio All-Stars

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
ICE

Elite Tumbling Center
Top Gun All Stars
Indiana Elite

Bay State All Stars

The Stingray All Stars
Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 26 - Hall B

Team Name
Black Ops
Heartbreakers
Crystal Halo
Wave

Break
Electra
R3trograde
Ignite

Legacy

Open

Vogue
Dinner Break
PYTHONS
Belfast Babes
Miss Bossy
Shine

Senior Superstars
Sapphires
Drizzle

Break

Shade
Bombshells
Frost

Ruby
Aquarius
MISS AMMO
Gorgeous
VORTEX
LADY VORTEX
Break
Fantastic
Lady Legacy
LADY SCORPS
Lady Lynx
Fahrenheit
Lady Luna
Monarchs
Sapphire
Rain
Thunderbirds
Vendetta
Break

City
Northern Cambria
North Canton
Cynthiana
McKeesport

Cincinnati
Washington
Nicholasville

Tallmadge

Sunbury

Miamisburg
Indianapolis
Chesterland
Clarksburg
Steubenville
Gardner
McKeesport

Shrewsbury
Richmond
Pittsburgh
Noblesville
Grove City
Franklin
Columbus
Chesterfield
Akron

Chesterland
Urbana
Miamisburg
Powell
Washington
Chesapeake
Avon
Noblesville
Shrewsbury
West Chester
Franklin

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

PA  4:11PM
OH 4:15PM
KY  4:18 PM
PA  4:22PM
OH 4:32PM
PA  4:36 PM
KY  4:39 PM
OH 4:43PM
OH 4:50PM
OH 5:39PM
IN 5:42 PM
OH 5146 PM
WV  5:149 PM
OH 553 PM
MA  5:56 PM
PA  6:00 PM
MA  6:15PM
KY  6:19 PM
PA  6:22PM
IN 6:26 PM
OH 6:29PM
TN  6:33PM
OH 6:36 PM
Ml 6:40 PM
OH 6:43PM
OH 6:59PM
OH 7:02PM
OH 7:06 PM
OH 7:09 PM
PA  T7:13PM
OH 7:16 PM
OH 7:20PM
IN 7:23 PM
MA  7:27PM
OH 7:30PM
wi 7:34 PM

Stretch
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM

4:37 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM

4:55 PM

5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM

6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:31 PM
6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM

7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM

Tumble
4:23 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM

4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM

5:02 PM

5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM

6:27 PM
6:31 PM
6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM

7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:41 PM

4:51 PM
4:55 PM
4:58 PM
5:02 PM

5:09 PM

5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:19 PM

6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM

7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:49 PM
7:53 PM

Leave Full Floor
4:37 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM

4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:09 PM

5:16 PM

6:05 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM

6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM

7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:49 PM
7:53 PM
7:56 PM
8:00 PM

Compete
4:49 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
6:17 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:31 PM
6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:47 PM
7:51 PM
7:54 PM
7:58 PM
8:01 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:12 PM
8:15 PM

e
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<°A Columbus Convention Center

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

L4.2 Senior Rain Athletics Electric McKeesport PA  T7:44PM TA49PM 7:56 PM 8:03 PM 8:10 PM 8:22 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 CTA Highflyers Black Ops Morgantown WV 7:48PM 7:53PM 8:00 PM 8:07 PM 8:14 PM 8:26 PM
L4.2 Senior Bay State NH Forecast Dover NH 7:51PM 7:56PM 8:03PM 8:10 PM 8:17 PM 8:29 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code 635 Pataskala OH 7:55PM 8:00PM 8:07PM 8:14PM 8:21 PM 8:33 PM
L4.2 Senior World Elite Dynasty Tallmadge OH 7:58PM 8:03PM 8:10PM 8:17PM 8:24 PM 8:36 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Cheer Tyme Crush Mechanicsburg PA 8.02PM 807PM 8:14PM 8:221PM 8:28 PM 8:40 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Diamond Athletics Flawless McKeesport PA 805PM 810PM 8:17PM 8:24PM 8:31 PM 8:43 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Bluegrass Athletics Black Ops Lexington KY 809PM 814PM 8:21PM 8:28PM 8:35 PM 8:47 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Rockstar Athletics Anarchy Franklin wl  812PM 8:17PM 8:224PM 8:31PM 8:38 PM 8:50 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Element All Stars Sapphire Lewiston ME 8:16PM 821 PM 8:28PM 8:35PM 8:42 PM 8:54 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Ohio Cheer Explosion Nitro Brunswick OH 819PM 8:24PM 8:31PM 8:38PM 8:45 PM 8:57 PM

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



<°A Columbus Convention Center

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Check -In Stretch Tumble Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete
L2 Mini ICE Mini Moons Washington PA  T722AM  T727AM T34 AM  T:41 AM 7:48 AM 8:00 AM
L5 Junior Northeast Ohio All Stars Passion North Canton OH 725AM T7:30AM 7:37 AM 7:44 AM 7:51 AM 8:03 AM
L2 Mini Fire & Ice Allstars Baby Ice Hermitage PA  T729AM 734 AM  T:41 AM 7:48 AM 7:55 AM 8:07 AM
L5 Junior Premier Athletics - Nashville LADY GUNZ Franklin TN 7:32AM  7:37 AM  7:44AM  7:51 AM 7:58 AM 8:10 AM
L2 Youth - Small Top Notch Cheer Ring Pops Fremont OH 736 AM T7:41AM T7:48 AM 7:55 AM 8:02 AM 8:14 AM
L5 Junior Fire & Ice Allstars Yetis Hermitage PA  T7:39AM T7:44AM 751 AM 7:58 AM 8:05 AM 8:17 AM
L2 Youth - Small Rain Athletics Splash McKeesport PA  T7A43AM 748 AM 755 AM 8:02 AM 8:09 AM 8:21 AM
L5 Junior - D2 Off Main Cheer & Tumbling Intensity Nicholasville KY 7:46AM 7:51AM 7:58 AM 8:05 AM 8:12 AM 8:24 AM
L2 Youth - Small Legacy Xtreme All Stars CHEETAHS Miamisburg OH 750AM 7:55AM 8:02AM 8:09 AM 8:16 AM 8:28 AM

BREAK Break 8:31 AM
L5 Junior - D2 GU Shamrocks Lucky 5 Indianapolis IN 8:00AM 8:05AM 8:12AM 8:19 AM 8:26 AM 8:38 AM
L2 Youth - Small Premier Athletics - Nashville STRYKERS Franklin TN 804AM 8:09AM 816 AM 8:23 AM 8:30 AM 8:42 AM
L5 Junior Coed Bay State All Stars Sky Shrewsbury MA 8.07AM 8:12AM 8:19AM 8:26 AM 8:33 AM 8:45 AM
L2 Youth - Small Fire & Ice Allstars Wildfire Pittsburgh PA 811 AM 8:16AM 8:223AM 8:30 AM 8:37 AM 8:49 AM
L5 Junior Coed Famous Superstars JR. VANITY Charleston WV  8:14AM 8:19AM 8:26 AM 8:33 AM 8:40 AM 8:52 AM
L2 Youth - Small Diamonds All Stars Covergirls Knoxville TN 818AM 8:23AM 8:30AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:56 AM
L5 Senior Coed Bluegrass Athletics Blackout Lexington KY 821AM 826AM 8:33AM 8:40AM 8:47 AM 8:59 AM
L2 Youth - Small Northeast Ohio All Stars Sweethearts North Canton OH 825AM 830AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 9:03 AM

BREAK Break 9:06 AM
L2 Youth - Small World Elite Fearless Tallmadge OH 8:40AM 845AM 8:52AM 8:59 AM 9:06 AM 9:18 AM
L5 Senior Open World Cup Gemini Grove City OH 844 AM 849AM 856 AM 9:03 AM 9:10 AM 9:22 AM
L2 Youth - Medium Top Gun All Stars Shimmer Avon OH 847AM 852AM 859 AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:25 AM
L5 Senior Open Coed Element All Stars Onyx Lewiston ME 851AM 856AM 9:03AM 9:10 AM 9:17 AM 9:29 AM
L2 Youth - Medium Fire & Ice Allstars Ignite Hermitage PA 854AM 859AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:20 AM 9:32 AM
L5 Senior Open Coed Roanoke Elite All Stars O5 Obsession Roanoke VA 858AM 9:03AM 9:10AM 9:17 AM 9:24 AM 9:36 AM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium East Tennessee Cheer Majesty Cats Kingsport TN  9:01AM 9:06 AM 9:13AM 9:20 AM 9:27 AM 9:39 AM
L5 Senior Open Coed ICE Lunar Elite Washington PA  9:05AM 9:10AM 9:17 AM  9:24 AM 9:31 AM 9:43 AM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium GU Shamrocks Galway Gals Indianapolis IN 9:08 AM 9:13AM 9:20 AM  9:27 AM 9:34 AM 9:46 AM

BREAK Break 9:50 AM
L5 Senior Open Coed Famous Superstars SHAMELESS Charleston WV 924 AM 9129 AM  9:36 AM  9:43 AM 9:50 AM 10:02 AM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium XCA Junior Mafia Northern Cambria  PA 927 AM  9:32 AM  9:39 AM  9:46 AM 9:53 AM 10:05 AM
L5 Senior Motor City Cheer Diamonds Farmington Hills Ml 9:31AM  9:36 AM  9:43AM  9:50 AM 9:57 AM 10:09 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code 722 Pataskala OH 9334 AM 9:39AM 9:46 AM 9:53 AM 10:00 AM 10:12 AM
L5 Senior XCA Knockout Northern Cambria  PA  9:38AM  9:43AM 9:50 AM  9:57 AM 10:04 AM 10:16 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Xtreme All Stars Dynasty Warren OH 941AM 9146 AM 953 AM 10:00 AM 10:07 AM 10:19 AM
L5 Senior The Stingray All Stars G5 West Chester OH 9:45AM 950 AM 9:57 AM 10:04 AM 10:11 AM 10:23 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small CTA Highflyers Starstruck Morgantown WV 9148 AM  9:53 AM 10:00 AM 10:07 AM 10:14 AM 10:26 AM

BREAK Break 10:30 AM
L5 Senior Indiana Elite Black Reign Noblesville IN 9:59 AM 10:04 AM 10:11 AM 10:18 AM 10:25 AM 10:37 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Famous Superstars GLAM SQUAD Charleston WV  10:02 AM 10:07 AM 10:14 AM 10:21 AM 10:28 AM 10:40 AM
L7 International Open GymTyme All-Stars Gold Louisville KY 10:06 AM 10:11 AM 10:18 AM 10:25 AM 10:32 AM 10:44 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Roanoke Elite All Stars Queen Bees Roanoke VA 10:09 AM 10:14 AM 10:21 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM 10:47 AM

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST
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Columbus Convention Center

©GA

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Check -In Stretch Tumble Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete
L6 International Open World Elite Crave Tallmadge OH 10:13AM 10:18 AM 10:25 AM 10:32 AM 10:39 AM 10:51 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Bluegrass Athletics Black Ice Lexington KY 10:16 AM 10:21 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM 10:42 AM 10:54 AM
L6 International Open Coed - Small FAME All Stars - Yorktown Finale Yorktown VA 10:20 AM 10:25 AM 10:32 AM 10:39 AM 10:46 AM 10:58 AM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Youth Fierce Urbana OH 10:23 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM 10:42 AM 10:49 AM 11:01 AM

BREAK Lunch Break 11:05 AM
L6 International Open - NT Pacific Beach Allstars - San Diego Ice Queens San Diego CA 11:12 AM 11:17 AM 11:24 AM 11:31 AM 11:38 AM 11:50 AM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Superior Athletics Junior Royalty Steubenville OH 11:15AM 11:20 AM 11:27 AM 11:34 AM 11:41 AM 11:53 AM
L6 International Open - NT Bay State NH Aurora Dover NH 11:19 AM 11:24 AM 11:31 AM 11:38 AM 11:45 AM 11:57 AM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small South Central Xtreme Wish Chillicothe OH 11:22 AM 11:27 AM 11:34 AM 11:41 AM 11:48 AM 12:00 PM
L6 International Open - NT ICE Tempest Washington PA 11:26 AM 11:31 AM 11:38 AM 11:45 AM 11:52 AM 12:04 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Perfect Storm Allstars Supernova Massillon OH 11:29 AM 11:34 AM 11:41 AM 11:48 AM 11:55 AM 12:07 PM
L6 International Open - NT Bay State All Stars Suns Shrewsbury MA 11:33AM 11:38 AM 11:45 AM 11:52 AM 11:59 AM 12:11 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Mystiq Legacy Trinity Columbus OH 11:36 AM 11:41 AM 11:48 AM 11:55 AM 12:02 PM 12:14 PM
L6 International Open - NT Premier Athletics - Michigan Showtime Plymouth Ml 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 11:52 AM 11:59 AM 12:06 PM 12:18 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small High Country Cheer Wildfire Littleton CO 11:43AM 11:48 AM 11:55AM 12:02 PM 12:09 PM 12:21 PM

BREAK Break 12:25 PM
L6 International Open - NT GymTyme All-Stars Rose Louisville KY 11:54 AM 11:59 AM 12:06 PM 12:13 PM 12:20 PM 12:32 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Rockstar Athletics Notorious Franklin Wl  11:57 AM 12:02 PM 12:09 PM 12:16 PM 12:23 PM 12:35 PM
L6 International Open - NT World Cup Neptune Easton PA 12:01PM 12:06 PM 12:13 PM 12:20 PM 12:27 PM 12:39 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Champs Central Dazzles Clarksburg WV  12:04 PM 12:09 PM 12:16 PM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 12:42 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Fire & Ice Allstars INTensiy Pittsburgh PA 12:08 PM 12:13 PM 12:20 PM 12:27 PM 12:34 PM 12:46 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Blue Storm Athletics SUB ZERO Akron OH 12:11PM 12:16 PM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 12:37 PM 12:49 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Champion Force Athletics Lavender Warren Ml 12:15PM 12:20 PM 12:27 PM 12:34 PM 12:41 PM 12:53 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Junior Jags Powell OH 12:18 PM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 12:37 PM 12:44 PM 12:56 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Northeast Ohio All Stars ElegaNT North Canton OH 12:22PM 12:27 PM 12:34 PM 12:41 PM 12:48 PM 1:00 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Elite Cheer Michigan INFINITY Chesterfield Ml 12:25PM  12:30 PM 12:37 PM 12:44 PM 12:51 PM 1:03 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland WiNTer Storm North Royalton OH 12:29PM 12:34 PM 12:41 PM 12:48 PM 12:55 PM 1:07 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Diamonds All Stars Sassycats Knoxville TN 12:32PM 12:37 PM 12:44PM 12:51 PM 12:58 PM 1:10 PM

BREAK Break 1:14 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Diamonds All Stars Showtime Knoxville TN 1248 PM 12:53PM 1:00 PM 1:07 PM 1:14 PM 1:26 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Emeralds Avon OH 1251 PM 1256 PM 1:03PM 1:10 PM 1:17 PM 1:29 PM

BREAK Open 1:33 PM
L7 International Open Coed - Small GymTyme All-Stars Jade Louisville KY 12:58PM 1:03PM 1:10PM 1:17 PM 1:24 PM 1:36 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Legacy Xtreme All Stars JAGS Miamisburg OH 1:.01PM 1.:06 PM 1:13PM 1:20 PM 1:27 PM 1:39 PM
L6 Junior Element All Stars Jade Lewiston ME 1.05PM 1:10PM 1:17PM 1:24PM 1:31 PM 1:43 PM

BREAK Break 1:46 PM
L6 Senior - Small GymTyme All-Stars Rouge Louisville KY 1:220PM 1:25PM 1:32PM 1:39 PM 1:46 PM 1:58 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Premier Athletics - Nashville SNIPERS Franklin TN 1:24PM 1:29PM 1:36 PM 1:43PM 1:50 PM 2:02 PM
L6 Senior - XSmall Bullitt Athletics Notorious Shepherdsville KY 1:227PM  1:32PM  1:39PM 1:46 PM 1:53 PM 2:05 PM
L2 Junior - Medium The Stingray All Stars Wright Flyers West Chester OH 1:31PM 1:36 PM 1:43PM 1:50 PM 1:57 PM 2:09 PM
L6 Senior - XSmall Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Guardians Mifflinburg PA  1:34PM 1:39PM 1:46 PM 1:53 PM 2:00 PM 2:12 PM
L2 Junior - Small Top Notch Cheer Unreal Fremont OH 1:38PM 1:43PM 1:50PM 1:57 PM 2:04 PM 2:16 PM

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST
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Division

L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior - XSmall

L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L2 Senior

L6 Senior Open

L2 Senior

L6 Senior Open

L2 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L2 -uU17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L2-uU17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L2 -u17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L2 -U17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L2 -u17

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L2 -U17

Program

Midwest Cheer Elite - Toledo
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Diamonds All Stars

World Cup

BREAK

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
Dreamz Elite Allstars

Elite Cheer Michigan

Bay State All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Top Gun All Stars
GymTyme South

Fire & Ice Allstars

BREAK

Step One All Stars

Spirit Athletics

World Elite

Step One All Stars

BREAK

Famous Superstars
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Tumble World

Quest Elite

Fire & Ice Allstars

Indiana Elite

World Cup

BREAK

ICE

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
Cheer Central Athletics

Top Notch Cheer

C Force Athletics

Bluegrass Athletics

Core Athletix

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Xtreme All Stars

BREAK

East Tennessee Cheer
Rain Athletics

Premier Athletics - Michigan
Bay State NH

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall A

Team Name
Galaxy Girls
Knockouts
Bombshells
Blazing Stars
Break
Rouge
Twilight
Coed Crush
Supercells
Phenomenal
Limelight
Royal Jags
Black Ice
Hail

Break
Incredible
Wildcats
Authority
XO

Break
GOLD
Wicked
Lady Dream
Royalty
Lady Ice
Emerald
Zenith
Break
Ozone

Hi6h Intensity
EMERALDS
Godiva
Wickens
Code Blue
Silver
BOOMSLANG
Royalty
Break
Reign Cats
Weather Girls
Legacy
Weathergirls

City
Perrysburg
North Canton
Knoxville
Grove City

Erlanger
Joliet
Chesterfield
Shrewsbury
Chesterland
Sunbury
Avon
Mount Washington
Pittsburgh

Columbus
Union
Tallmadge
Columbus

Charleston
Plymouth
Chesapeake
Beavercreek
Hermitage
Noblesville
Easton

Washington
Shelby Township
Louisville
Fremont
Massillon
Lexington
Dunkirk
Miamisburg
Warren

Kingsport
McKeesport
Plymouth
Dover

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

OH 1:41PM
OH 1:45PM
TN  1:48 PM
OH 1:52PM
KY  2:02PM
IL 2:06 PM
Ml 2:09 PM
MA  2:13PM
OH 216 PM
OH 2:20PM
OH 2:23PM
KY  2:27PM
PA  2:30 PM
OH 2:41PM
KY  2:44PM
OH 2:48PM
OH 2:551PM
WV  3:.07PM
Ml 3:10 PM
OH 3:14PM
OH 3:17PM
PA  3:21PM
IN 3:24 PM
PA  3:28 PM
PA  3:38PM
MI 3:42 PM
KY  3:45PM
OH 3:49PM
OH 3:52PM
KY  3:56 PM
NY  3:59 PM
OH 4:.03PM
OH 4:06 PM
TN  4:17PM
PA  4:20 PM
MI 4:24 PM
NH  4:27 PM

Stretch
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:57 PM

2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM

2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM

3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33 PM

3:43 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM

4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM

Tumble
1:53 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM

2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM

3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM

3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM

4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:39 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:11 PM

2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM

3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM

3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:47 PM

3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM

4:36 PM
4:39 PM
4:43 PM
4:46 PM

Leave Full Floor
2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM

2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM

3:.07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM

4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM

4:43 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM

Compete
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:55 PM
4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM

e
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©a

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L2 -U17

L2-U19

Bay State All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
BREAK

Bay State All Stars

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Surge Shrewsbury MA
Spicy Chesterland OH
Open

Fire Shrewsbury MA

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

4:47 PM  4:54 PM

Columbus Convention Center

4:36 PM  4:43PM  4:50 PM 4:57 PM 5:09 PM
4:39PM  4:46 PM 453 PM 5:00 PM 5:12 PM

5:16 PM

5:01 PM 5:08 PM 5:20 PM

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

Division

L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Tiny

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini

L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth

L3 Youth

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Youth

L1 Junior - D2
CheerABILITIES - Elite

L1 Junior - D2

Program

Champs Central

GU Shamrocks

World Cup

South Central Xtreme
ICE

Mystiq Legacy

World Elite

Roanoke Elite All Stars
BREAK

Fire & Ice Allstars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
World Elite

XCA

Top Gun All Stars
High Country Cheer
World Cup

Champs Central

The Stingray All Stars
GymTyme South
BREAK

CTA Highflyers
Northeast Ohio All Stars
XCA

Step One All Stars
Studio All-Stars
Diamonds All Stars
Superior Athletics
The Stingray All Stars
Elite Tumbling Center
ICE

BREAK

Famous Superstars
Top Gun All Stars
Mystiq Legacy

Rain Athletics

Rain Athletics
Supernatural All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
Liberty All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars
BREAK

XCA

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall B

Team Name
Glimmer
Classy Clovers
Moonstruck
Splash
Starstruck
Dynasty
Boss Babes
Barbies
Break
Frosthites
Wonder Cats
Glam Girls
Grenades
Starlight
Ranger Girls
Supermoons
Shimmer
Gliders
Crimson Strikers
Break

Rebel Rockets
Crush

Mini Gunz
Marvelous
Mini Elite
Glitter Girls
Mini Sparkle
Cessnas
Glow Girls
Aurora
Break
SPARKLES
Glitz

Destiny

Mist

Eclipse
Black Diamonds
DC-3

Envy
Superstars
Break
Bombsquad

City

Clarksburg
Indianapolis
Grove City
Chillicothe
Washington
Columbus
Brecksville

Roanoke

Hermitage
Powell
Tallmadge
Northern Cambria
Avon
Littleton
Grove City
Clarksburg
West Chester
Mount Washington

Morgantown
North Canton
Northern Cambria
Columbus
Urbana
Knoxville
Steubenville
West Chester
Chesapeake
Washington

Charleston
Avon
Columbus
McKeesport
McKeesport
Gardner
West Chester
Jersey City
Louisville

Northern Cambria

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

WV 722 AM
IN 7:25 AM
OH 7:29 AM
OH 7:32 AM
PA  7:36 AM
OH 7:39 AM
OH T7:43AM
VA  7:46 AM
PA  8:02 AM
OH  8:05 AM
OH  8:09 AM
PA  8:12 AM
OH 8:16 AM
CO 8I19AM
OH 8:23AM
WV  8:26 AM
OH 8:30 AM
KY  8:33AM
WV  8:44 AM
OH  8:47 AM
PA 851 AM
OH  8:54 AM
OH  8:58 AM
TN  9:01 AM
OH  9:05 AM
OH  9:08 AM
OH 9:12 AM
PA 915 AM
WV 9:26 AM
OH  9:29 AM
OH 9:33AM
PA  9:36 AM
PA  9:40 AM
MA  9:43 AM
OH  9:47 AM
NJ 9:50 AM
KY  9:54 AM
PA  10:04 AM

Stretch
7:27 AM
7:30 AM
7:34 AM
7:37 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM

8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM

8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM

9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:59 AM

10:09 AM

Tumble
7:34 AM
7:37 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM

8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM

8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM

9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM

10:16 AM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM

8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM

9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:34 AM

9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:13 AM

10:23 AM

Leave Full Floor
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM

8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM

9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM

9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM

Compete
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:40 AM
8:43 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:01 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:11 AM
9:15 AM
9:22 AM
9:25 AM
9:29 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:43 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:21 AM
10:25 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

Division

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior

L1-U17

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1-U17

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 - Ul17 Coed

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 -U17

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 - Ul7

L3 Junior - Medium
L4 -U17
L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

Program

Bluegrass Athletics
Diamond Athletics
Element All Stars

Ohio Elite Sport Complex
Champs Central

East Tennessee Cheer
GU Shamrocks

Elite Tumbling Center
CTA Highflyers

BREAK

Buckeye Cheer Elite
BREAK

Liberty All Stars
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Ohio Elite Sport Complex
World Cup

Rockstar Athletics

Rain Athletics

BREAK

Diamond Athletics
Dreamz Elite Allstars
East Tennessee Cheer
World Elite

High Country Cheer

Bay State All Stars
BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
Cheer Tyme

Premier Athletics - Nashville
Fire & Ice Allstars

Off Main Cheer & Tumbling
Top Notch Cheer

Fire & Ice Allstars
Premier Athletics - Nashville
Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
Diamonds All Stars
Xtreme All Stars

BREAK

Elite Cheer Michigan
Cheer Central Athletics
Top Gun All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall B

Team Name
Blue Crush
Glitz

Emerald
Code 936
Blaze
Throne Cats
Envy

Junior Elite Starlites
Fly Girls
Lunch Break
Wildcats
Open

DIVAS
Charm

Code 606
Luminous
Renegades
Crystal
Break

Ice

Shade
Dynasty Cats
Intensity
Lady S
Ozone
Break
Wicked
Heart Stoppers
CAPTAINS
Blaze

Smoke

Big League
Scarlett
GENERALS
Midnight
Supermodels
Lady Elite
Break
TITANIUM
JADE

Rubies
GLACIER GIRLS

City
Lexington
McKeesport
Lewiston
Pataskala
Clarksburg
Kingsport
Indianapolis
Chesapeake
Morgantown

Powell

Jersey City
North Canton
Pataskala
Grove City
Franklin
McKeesport

McKeesport
Joliet
Kingsport
Tallmadge
Littleton
Shrewsbury

Chesterland
Mechanicsburg
Franklin
Hermitage
Nicholasville
Fremont
Pittsburgh
Franklin
Erlanger
Knoxville
Warren

Chesterfield
Louisville
Avon
Akron

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

KY 10:08 AM
PA  10:11 AM
ME 10:15 AM
OH 10:18 AM
WV  10:22 AM
TN  10:25 AM
IN  10:29 AM
OH 10:32 AM
WV  10:36 AM
OH 11:24 AM
NJ  11:31 AM
OH 11:34 AM
OH 11:38 AM
OH 11:41 AM
Wil 11:45 AM
PA  11:48 AM
PA  11:59 AM
IL  12:02 PM
TN  12:06 PM
OH 12:09 PM
CO 12:13PM
MA  12:16 PM

OH 12:32 PM

PA  12:35PM
TN 12:39 PM
PA  12:42 PM
KY 12:46 PM
OH 12:49PM
PA  12:53 PM
TN  12:56 PM
KY  1:.00 PM
TN 1:03 PM
OH 1:.07PM
Ml 1:17 PM
KY 1:21PM
OH 1:24PM
OH 1:28PM

Stretch
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM

11:29 AM

11:36 AM
11:39 AM
11:43 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM

12:04 PM
12:07 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM

12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM

1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:33 PM

Tumble
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM

11:36 AM

11:43 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM

12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:25 PM
12:28 PM

12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:15PM
1:19 PM

1:29 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM

11:43 AM

11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:07 PM

12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:25 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM

12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:19 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM

1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM

Leave Full Floor
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM

11:50 AM

11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:07 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM

12:25 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM

12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:19 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:33 PM

1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM

Compete
10:46 AM
10:49 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:19 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:17 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:27 PM
1:31 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:41 PM
1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:55 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



©GA

Division

L3 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L4 International Open Coed

L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - Medium
L3-U17

L4 Senior - Medium
L3-U17

L3-U17

L3-U17
L4 Senior - Small
L3 -U1l7
L4 Senior - Small
L3-U17
L4 Senior - Small
L3-U17
L4 Senior - Small
L3 -U17

L3 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior - Small
L3 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior Open

Program

Step One All Stars - North
Roanoke Elite All Stars
Motor City Cheer

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

Champs Central

World Elite

GU Shamrocks

Rain Athletics

XCA

The Stingray All Stars
Diamonds All Stars

ICE

HCA Gems

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
BREAK

Queen City Storm
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Off Main Cheer & Tumbling
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Rain Athletics

ICE

World Cup

BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
BREAK

Bay State All Stars

The Stingray All Stars

Fire & Ice Allstars

Elite Cheer Michigan

Step One All Stars

Premier Athletics - Nashville
Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Step One All Stars - North
Superior Athletics

BREAK

Famous Superstars
Indiana Elite

South Central Xtreme
Supernatural All Stars

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall B

Team Name
Magnificent
Lethal Ladies
Jade
PANTHERS
Voodoo
Break

Shine
Legacy
Belfast Babes
Wave

Black Ops
Trinity
Knockouts
R3trograde
Crystal Halo
Jade

Break
Electra
Heartbreakers
Ignite

Vogue

LADY SCORPS
Drizzle
Fahrenheit
Aquarius
Open

Miss Bossy
Break
Shade
Bombshells
Frost
VORTEX
Gorgeous
MISS AMMO
PYTHONS
Fantastic
Senior Superstars
Break
ROYALTY
Ruby

Lady Luck
Sapphires

City
Chesterland
Roanoke
Farmington Hills
Miamisburg
Plymouth

Clarksburg
Tallmadge
Indianapolis
McKeesport
Northern Cambria
Richmond
Knoxville
Washington
Cynthiana
Erlanger

Cincinnati
North Canton
Nicholasville

Sunbury
Miamisburg
McKeesport
Washington

Grove City

Chesterland

Shrewsbury
Richmond
Pittsburgh

Chesterfield
Columbus

Franklin

Miamisburg

Chesterland

Steubenville

Charleston

Noblesville

Chillicothe
Gardner

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST

State Check - In

OH 1:31PM
VA  1:35PM
Ml 1:38 PM
OH 1142 PM
Ml 1:45 PM
wv  2:.01PM
OH  2:04 PM
IN 2:08 PM
PA  2:11PM
PA  2:15PM
KY 2:18PM
TN  2:22 PM
PA  2:25PM
KY  2:29PM
KY 2:32PM
OH  2:43PM
OH  2:46 PM
KY  2:50PM
OH 2:53PM
OH  2:57 PM
PA  3:00 PM
PA  3:04PM
OH  3:.07PM
OH 3:15PM
MA  3:30PM
KY  3:34PM
PA  3:37 PM
Mi 3:41 PM
OH  3:44 PM
TN  3:48 PM
OH 3551 PM
OH 3:555PM
OH  3:58 PM
WV 4:09 PM
IN 4:12 PM
OH 416 PM
MA 419 PM

Stretch
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM

2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:13PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM

2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:55 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:112 PM

3:20 PM

3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM

Tumble
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM

2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM

2:55 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM

3:27 PM

3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM

4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM

Columbus Convention Center

Full Floor
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM

2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM

3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM

3:34 PM

3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM

4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM

Leave Full Floor
1:57 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM

2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:55 PM
2:58 PM

3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM

3:41 PM

3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM

4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM

Compete
2:09 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



<°A Columbus Convention Center

COA - Columbus - Grand Nationals

February 27 - Hall B

Division Program Team Name City State Check -In Stretch  Tumble Full Floor Leave Full Floor Compete
L3 Senior - Medium XCA Lady Bullets Northern Cambria  PA  4:23PM  4:28PM  4:35PM  4:42 PM 4:49 PM 5:01 PM

BREAK Dinner Break 5:04 PM
L3 Senior - Medium Premier Athletics - Nashville JAGS Franklin TN 456PM 5:01PM 5:08PM 5:15PM 5:22 PM 5:34 PM
L4 Junior - Small World Cup Rising Suns Grove City OH 500PM 505PM 512PM 5:19PM 5:26 PM 5:38 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Lady Legacy Urbana OH 5:03PM 508PM 515PM 5:222PM 5:29 PM 5:41 PM
L4 Junior - Small The Stingray All Stars Spitfire West Chester OH 5:07PM 512PM 519PM 5:26 PM 5:33 PM 5:45 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Lady Lynx Powell OH 510PM 515PM 522PM 5:229 PM 5:36 PM 5:48 PM
L4 Junior - Small ICE Celcius Washington PA  514PM 519PM 526PM 5:33PM 5:40 PM 5:52 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Elite Tumbling Center Lady Luna Chesapeake OH 517PM 522PM 529PM 5:36 PM 5:43 PM 5:55 PM
L4 Junior - Small World Elite Sovereignty Tallmadge OH 521PM 526PM 533PM 5:40PM 5:47 PM 5:59 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Blue Storm Athletics LADY VORTEX Akron OH 524PM 529PM 5:36PM 5143 PM 5:50 PM 6:02 PM
L4 Junior - Small Step One All Stars Flashy Columbus OH 528PM 533PM 540PM 5:47PM 5:54 PM 6:06 PM

BREAK Break 6:09 PM
L3 Senior - Small Indiana Elite Sapphire Noblesville IN 5:38PM 5:43PM 550PM 5:57 PM 6:04 PM 6:16 PM
L4 Senior Coed Bay State All Stars Rain Shrewsbury MA 542PM 547PM 554PM 6:01PM 6:08 PM 6:20 PM
L3 Senior - Small The Stingray All Stars Thunderbirds West Chester OH ©545PM 550PM 557PM 6:04 PM 6:11 PM 6:23 PM
L4 Senior Coed Top Gun All Stars Monarchs Avon OH 549PM 554PM 6:01PM 6:08 PM 6:15 PM 6:27 PM

BREAK Open 6:30 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Rockstar Athletics Vendetta Franklin Wi 5:55PM 6:00PM 6:07PM 6:14 PM 6:21 PM 6:33 PM
L3 Senior Coed South Central Xtreme The Show Chillicothe OH b559PM 6:04PM 6:11PM 6:18 PM 6:25 PM 6:37 PM
L3 Senior Coed Mystiq Legacy Royalty Columbus OH 6:02PM 6:07PM 6:14PM 6:21PM 6:28 PM 6:40 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 CTA Highflyers Black Ops Morgantown Wwv 6:.06PM 6:11PM 6:18PM 6:25PM 6:32 PM 6:44 PM
L4.2 Senior Rain Athletics Electric McKeesport PA  6:09PM 6:14PM 6:21PM 6:28 PM 6:35 PM 6:47 PM

BREAK Break 6:51 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code 635 Pataskala OH 6:20PM 6:25PM 6:32PM 6:39 PM 6:46 PM 6:58 PM
L4.2 Senior Bay State NH Forecast Dover NH 6:23PM 6:28PM 6:35PM 6:42PM 6:49 PM 7:01 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Cheer Tyme Crush Mechanicsburg PA  6227PM 6:32PM 6:39PM 6:46 PM 6:53 PM 7:05 PM
L4.2 Senior World Elite Dynasty Tallmadge OH 6:30PM 6:35PM 6:42PM 6:49 PM 6:56 PM 7:08 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Bluegrass Athletics Black Ops Lexington KY 6:34PM 6:39PM 6:46 PM 6:53 PM 7:00 PM 7:12 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Diamond Athletics Flawless McKeesport PA  6:37PM 6:42PM 6:49PM 6:56 PM 7:03 PM 7:15 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Element All Stars Sapphire Lewiston ME 6:41PM 6:46PM 6:53PM 7:00 PM 7:07 PM 7:19 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Rockstar Athletics Anarchy Franklin Wi 6:44PM 6:49PM 6:56 PM 7:03 PM 7:10 PM 7:22 PM

BREAK Open 7:26 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Ohio Cheer Explosion Nitro Brunswick OH 6:52PM 6:57PM 7:04PM T7:11PM 7:18 PM 7:30 PM

02/25/2022 12:30 PM EST
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